CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Type EDL  Electric Double Layer Supercapacitors
Ultra High Capacitance, Small Case Size Options
Highlights
•	 Unlimited charging and discharging capability
•	 Recycling is not necessary
•	 Long Life - 15 years
•	 Low ESR

standard electrolytic capacitor in that it can act as a  battery with-
out having to deal with the environmental or hazardous  material
issues that batteries entail.
Capacitance Range 0.22 F to 70 F
Rated Voltage 2.1 Vdc to 5.5 Vdc
Operating Temperature Range –25 ºC to +85 ºC
Case Types Radial Leaded,
Stacked Coin, SMT
RoHS Compliant
Type EDL  Electric Double Layer Supercapacitors
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Max.
Catalog Resistance Case Case Case
Part Number Capacitance Voltage @ 1 kHz Type Dia. Length Style
(Vdc) (Ω) (mm) (mm)
  EDLHW335D2R3R 3.3 F
2.3
0.3
Radial
Lead
12.5 23
  EDLHW475D2R3R 4.7 F 0.3 12.5 23
  EDLHW106D2R3R 10 F 0.2 12.5 35
  EDLHW226D2R3R 22 F 0.1 18 35
  EDLHW306D2R3R 30 F 0.1 18 35
  EDLHW506D2R3R 50 F 0.1 18 40
  EDLHW706D2R1R 70 F 2.1 0.1 18 50
  EDLF473A5R5C   0.047 F
5.5
120
Stacked
Coin
13.5 9.5
  EDLF104A5R5C 0.10 F 100 13.5 9.5
  EDLF474B5R5C 0.47 F 75 21.5 9.5
  EDLF684B5R5C 0.68 F 50 21.5 9.5
  EDLF105B5R5C 1.00 F 50 21.5 9.5
  EDLNF104A5R5C .10 F
5.5
75
Stacked
        Coin
13.5 7.5
  EDLNF224A5R5C .22 F 75 13.5 7.5
  EDLNF474B5R5C .47 F 30 21.5 8.0
  EDLNF105B5R5C 1.0 F 30 21.5 8.0
  EDLNF155B5R5C 1.5 F 30 21.5 8.0
  EDLSG474V5R5C .47 F
5.5
30
Stacked
Coin
19 5.0
  EDLSG105V5R5C 1.0 F 30 19 5.0
  EDLSG155V5R5C 1.5 F 30 19 5.0
  EDLSG474H5R5C .47 F
5.5
30
Stacked
   Coin
20 6.0
  EDLSG105H5R5C 1.0 F 30 20 6.0
  EDLSG155H5R5C 1.5 F 30 20 6.0
  EDLSD223V5R5C .022 F
5.5
150
Stacked
Coin
10.5 5.0
  EDLSD473V5R5C .047 F 120 10.5 5.0
  EDLSD104V5R5C .10 F 75 10.5 5.0
  EDLSD224V5R5C .22 F 75 10.5 5.0
  EDLSD334V5R5C .33 F 75 10.5 5.0
  EDLSD223H5R5C .022 F
5.5
150
Stacked
Coin
11.5 5.5
  EDLSD473H5R5C .047 F 120 11.5 5.5
  EDLSD104H5R5C .10 F 75 11.5 5.5
  EDLSD224H5R5C .22 F 75 11.5 5.5
  EDLSD334H5R5C .33 F 75 11.5 5.5
  EDLEN204A3R3S .20 F 3.3 200  SMT Wide Lead 6.8 1.8
  EDLEN204RL3R3S .20 F 3.3 200  SMT Radial Lead 6.8 1.8
Ratings
85 ºC
70 ºC
F